301C PRODUCT SUBMITTAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
301C Controller
VA301C Gas detection controller with display and plastic housing.
VA301C-DLC Gas detection controller with data logging, display and plastic housing.
301C-DLC-W Wireless controller with datalogger
VA301C-DLC-BIP Gas detection controller with data logging and display, BACnet/IP output and plastic
housing.
301C-DLC-BIP-W Wireless Controller with Datalogger and BACnet/IP
VA301CDS Gas detection controller with data logging, display and industrial grade housing.
VA301C-CDS-BIP Controller, w/ Datalogger, BACnet/IP Output, Industrial Enclosure
Network Accessories
VA301R8 Relay module with 8 relays
301R8-W Wireless relay module with 8 relays
301R8-W-F Wireless relay module with 8 failsafe relays
VA301ADI Analog Digial Input converter (4-20 mA to Modbus RS-485)
VA301AP Annunciator panel for the VA301C
VA420I Digital analog output converter (RS-485 to 4-20 mA)
BC201C 301C/EM/EMRP/AP - heated enclosure (enclosure only)
1
301C - SPECIFICATIONS